
N 
00 
\0 -I -

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 

CONTROLLED PHO.TOMOSAIC OF THE ARGYRE 
SOUTHEAST QUADRANGLE OF MARS 

Prepared for the 
NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION 

MISCELLANEOUS INVESTIGATIONS SERIES 
Published by the U.S. Geological Survey, 1985 
G 

tv 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 


